Project
Notes
Fixture Type
Date
SPECIFICATION SHEET
2016-06 PRINTED IN CANADA
1009, rue du Parc Industriel
Lévis (Québec)  G6Z 1C5  Canada

CERTIFICATION cULus E174023 for damp locations
WARRANTY 5 years on socket and 10 years on magnetic transformer.
CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
I T 2 0 0 0 C M
MODEL
SERIES
TRANSFORMER
ORDERING CODE
MODEL SERIES HEIGHT TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE
IT 2000 C M
IT Remodel 2000 4" Series C Short M   Magnetic
2
3
120 Volts
277 Volts
347 Volts
HEIGHT
Ø 4-5/8"
(117 mm)
13-1/4"
(337 mm)
5-3/8"
(137 mm)
2-1/4"
(57 mm)
3-5/8"
(92 mm)
2-3/4"
(70 mm)
3/4"
(20 mm)
3-11/16"
(94 mm)
Ø 4"
(103 mm)